
2006 Spring Championships
Federal Way, WA

Event 33
1 APR 2006 - 10:24

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:56.30 Australia Melbourne (AUS) 21 MAR 2006AUS
AR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  3:58.93 Australia Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005AUS

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

King Aquatic Club A KINGPN  4:11.781. 4 4
KUKORS Ariana 89  0.65    30.71  1:03.14  1:03.14
JENDRICK Megan 84  0.04    31.85  1:08.32  2:11.46
ERONEMO Courtney 87  0.17    28.75  1:02.22  3:13.68
JENNINGS Emilee 89  0.16    26.99    58.10  4:11.78

North Baltimore Aquatic Club A NBACMD  4:12.602.     0.824 3
LEE Felicia 92  0.65    30.87  1:04.18  1:04.18
KING Michele 88  0.37    32.64  1:11.85  2:16.03
KALISZ Courtney 90  0.37    28.98  1:01.31  3:17.34
HOFF Katie 89  0.39    26.70    55.26  4:12.60

Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT  4:20.253.     8.474 2
MONROE Meredith 88  0.60    32.18  1:06.40  1:06.40
BECK Spindrift 90  0.19    33.66  1:11.98  2:18.38
BOLLEN Molly 88  0.40    29.12  1:02.73  3:21.11
LANDINO Alyssa 89  0.16    27.79    59.14  4:20.25

Swim Atlanta A SA-GA  4:20.504.     8.724 7
HERSEY Kathleen 90  0.65    31.73  1:04.50  1:04.50
HIGGINBOTHAM Megan 90  0.34    34.75  1:13.92  2:18.42
BEALL Shannon 88  0.16    29.14  1:02.71  3:21.13
SLACK Alexandra 89  0.35    27.97    59.37  4:20.50

Mission Viejo Nadadores A MVN-CA  4:22.475.    10.694 5
DWYER Meghan 90  0.66    31.93  1:05.85  1:05.85
HEHN Keri 81  0.36    33.21  1:10.60  2:16.45
YAMADA Sachiko 82  0.37    31.01
BJARGARDOTTIR Lara 81  4:22.47

Tar Heel Aquatic Team A THATNC  4:23.386.    11.603 2
HOWARD Ashley 88  0.58    32.91  1:06.21  1:06.21
STEWART Erika 90  0.27    35.41  1:16.08  2:22.29
CARON Hannah 91  0.30    28.73  1:01.72  3:24.01
LI Jing 88  0.15    28.43    59.37  4:23.38

Germantown Academy Aquatic  Cl AGAACMA  4:23.647.    11.864 1
RIEFENSTAHL Katharine 90  0.66    31.77  1:05.90  1:05.90
GROOME Kirsten 90  0.20    35.13  1:15.99  2:21.89
CRIPPEN Teresa 90  0.29    29.56  1:02.84  3:24.73
SYLVESTER Lauren 88  0.17    28.01    58.91  4:23.64

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club ARMSCPV  4:23.798.    12.013 1
MULYAYEVA Marina 81  0.66    32.69  1:06.21  1:06.21
SMITH Amilee 88  0.65    34.66  1:13.79  2:20.00
CHUANG Christine 89  0.33    29.47  1:04.75  3:24.75
WATERS Megan 89  0.11    27.33    59.04  4:23.79

Bolles School Sharks A BSS-FL  4:24.439.    12.653 5
PEACOCK Aubrey 91  0.69    32.32  1:06.13  1:06.13
TOTTEN Erica 88  0.27    36.07  1:17.52  2:23.65
SYKES Sarah 88  0.40    30.16  1:03.60  3:27.25
GEARY Caitlin 89  0.52    27.75    57.18  4:24.43

Wichita Swim Club A WSC-MV  4:24.9310.    13.153 3
MAHONEY Abigail 89  0.75    32.26  1:06.51  1:06.51
BRUCE Jamie 89  0.20    34.07  1:14.03  2:20.54
LUNKENHEIMER Lisa 90  0.13    29.90  1:04.60  3:25.14
PAYNE Stephanie 90 -0.13    28.18    59.79  4:24.93
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Dynamo Swim Club A DYNAGA  4:25.4311.    13.652 4
LYONS Carly 88  0.72    32.62  1:06.69  1:06.69
BRODIE Layne 89  0.27    34.94  1:15.58  2:22.27
SUHR Katharine 88  0.36    29.57  1:04.48  3:26.75
REYNOLDS Caitlin 87  0.45    28.74    58.68  4:25.43

Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club ACFSCGU  4:26.7412.    14.962 1
BASSO Alexandra 87  0.68    33.76  1:09.93  1:09.93
WILLIAMSON Jaime 87  0.37    35.01  1:14.37  2:24.30
ADAMS Cammile 91  0.33    29.57  1:03.83  3:28.13
VAN MATRE Traci 87  0.38    28.26    58.61  4:26.74

U Of H Women’S Swimming A UH-GU  4:26.7913.    15.012 7
PA’LMAI Andrea 86  0.63    33.50  1:08.81  1:08.81
SZANTO Szintia 85  0.04    35.05  1:15.00  2:23.81
VANCLEAVE Lauren 88  0.28    29.20  1:03.09  3:26.90
SCHWENDENWEIN Sasha 87  0.44    28.68    59.89  4:26.79

Washington State University A WSU-IE  4:26.9514.    15.173 7
MCCLEAVE Erin 84  0.72    32.90  1:06.40  1:06.40
POVILONYTE Monika 84  0.24    34.10  1:14.02  2:20.42
CHANGSTROM Kayli 85  0.38    30.38  1:04.72  3:25.14
REITER McKenzie 86  0.06    28.99  1:01.81  4:26.95

De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A DACAPC  4:28.8415.    17.063 4
GHOSH Nilasha 88  0.77    32.86  1:06.98  1:06.98
GONG Danielle 90  0.35    36.76  1:17.09  2:24.07
LIU Michelle 88  0.45    29.86  1:06.15  3:30.22
CAMPBELL Whitney 87  0.21    27.67    58.62  4:28.84

Cincinnati Marlins A CM-OH  4:30.4016.    18.623 6
EDGELL Ashlee 87  0.75    33.55  1:08.07  1:08.07
FISH Margaret 90  0.28    36.51  1:18.10  2:26.17
TANNER Sarah 89  0.23    29.58  1:04.04  3:30.21
RADKE Sarah 90  0.08    28.84  1:00.19  4:30.40

King Aquatic Club B KINGPN  4:31.7817.    20.002 8
LINDBLAD Brianne 89  0.60    31.06  1:05.24  1:05.24
JENNINGS Leona 90  0.31    36.67  1:19.15  2:24.39
MARCHAND Lindsey 90  0.05    29.33  1:05.15  3:29.54
SCHUMACHER Allyson 89  0.13    29.34  1:02.24  4:31.78

Center Grove Aquatic Club A CGACIN  4:31.8918.    20.111 5
WHITE Melody 88  0.69    33.33  1:07.67  1:07.67
MCKEEHAN Michelle 89  0.16    33.87
TODD Katy 88  3:29.12
KOPETSKY Shelli 90  0.04    29.84  1:02.77  4:31.89

Bearcat Swim Club A BRSCOR  4:32.0019.    20.221 7
SIMENEC Tori 92  0.70    33.56  1:09.15  1:09.15
KIBBY Crystal 91  0.31    35.68  1:17.39  2:26.54
MANGAN Natascha 89  0.01    30.03  1:06.16  3:32.70
BOUCHER Amber 89  0.06    28.10    59.30  4:32.00

Salmon Bay Aquatics A SBAYPN  4:33.1520.    21.371 2
HALL Lauren 89  0.74    32.24  1:06.35  1:06.35
ERNST Alexandra 89  0.22    36.42  1:17.99  2:24.34
HOLMAN Karla 88  0.30    30.33  1:06.61  3:30.95
TANNHAUSER Kelly 91  0.29    29.71  1:02.20  4:33.15
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Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics AFORDAZ  4:33.9221.    22.144 8
HOULTON Molly 88  0.73    32.56  1:06.93  1:06.93
DORAN Eleanor 89  0.51    38.76  1:22.53  2:29.46
HELMS Susana 89  0.62    29.68  1:04.43  3:33.89
DARLINGTON Emma 89  0.24    29.08  1:00.03  4:33.92

Mt Hood Swim Team A MHSTOR  4:34.3822.    22.602 3
LEUNG Jacqueline 90  0.72    33.51  1:09.30  1:09.30
WARMAN Marisa 90  0.29    35.21  1:15.62  2:24.92
VASQUEZ Camille 87  0.26    31.37  1:07.99  3:32.91
BROOKS Elizabeth 88  0.46    29.11  1:01.47  4:34.38

Corvallis Aquatic Team A CAT-OR  4:35.0223.    23.241 3
WELLS Caroline 90  0.73    33.23  1:08.48  1:08.48
EMBERTSON Mari 83  0.26    36.42  1:19.57  2:28.05
IVERSON Brittney 88  0.22    30.00  1:05.52  3:33.57
STORIE Sloan 91  0.27    29.35  1:01.45  4:35.02

Crimson Tide Aquatic A CTA-SE  4:35.4324.    23.651 6
STRICKLAND Luci 91  0.74    33.47  1:08.76  1:08.76
PUZINAUSKAS Katerina 90  0.32    36.39  1:18.80  2:27.56
GRAY Kate 89  0.43    30.88  1:08.74  3:36.30
DISHUCK Anna 88  0.35    28.28    59.13  4:35.43

Patriot Aquatic Club A PAC-IL  4:46.9425.    35.161 4
SZOSTAK Francie 89  0.82    33.46  1:09.45  1:09.45
VANLIESHOUT Martha 89  0.64    37.71  1:22.70  2:32.15
O’BRIEN Maggie 89  0.38    32.33  1:11.06  3:43.21
SZOSTAK Donna 90  0.29    30.13  1:03.73  4:46.94

Oregon State University A OSU-OR   DSQ2 2
HARUGUCHI Saori 87
CASTANEDA Felicia 86
RAWLINGS Kayla 87
HONG Sandra 85

University Of Washington A UW-PN   DSQ2 5

University Of Southern Calif. A USC-CA   DSQ2 6
MCGREGORY Hayley 86  0.68    30.81  1:04.05  1:04.05
MCINTYRE Melissa 87 -0.09
LAHEY Kristen 87
JEFFREY Rhiannon 86

Scarlet Aquatic Club A SAC-NJ   DSQ3 8
SHARKEY Renae 89  0.67    33.19  1:08.91  1:08.91
LANG Melissa 91  0.36
HELMERS Kristina 88
FELTRIN Veronica 90

Southern Methodist University ASMU-NT   DSQ4 6
AKRADI Roxane 85  0.68    31.55  1:06.24  1:06.24
SAMBRAILO Tamara 86  0.19    33.94  1:15.56  2:21.80
DARLING Leane 85  0.05
BLACKMAN Candace 86
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